Ministry
% of sport and Tourism  International Junior Swimming Competition V4 Olympic Hopes Meeting 2019
Oswiecim, 4 - 5/5/2019

of the Republic of Poland

Konkurencja 28
5/5/2019 - 10:04

Dziewczat, 100m dowolny

14 - 15 lat
Lista startowa

Serial z 3, 10:04

1 Slusna Lillian

2 Cierpialowska Paulina
3 Veres Laura

4 Nyiraddi Réka

5 Gusc Wiktoria

6 KmoSenova Lea

7 Javorkova Kamila

8 Drzmiskova Adela

Seria2 z 3, 10:06

1 Galbava Aneta

2 Szczudlo Gabriela

3 Handl Melinda

4 Tanko Beatrix

5 Maciuszek Wiktoria

6 Rihova Barbora

7 Pal Adél

8 Amilkiewicz Aleksandra

Seria3z 3,10:08

2 Fiedorova Markéta

3 Kowalska Klara

4 Polakova Dominika
5 DuriSova Jaroslava
6 Jirkova Eliska

Rok ur.

05
05

FRERRA

05
05

FRRRAK

05

05

FRRA

Slovak Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Slovak Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation

Slovak Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
Hungarian Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation

Slovak Swimming Federation
Polish Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation
Slovak Swimming Federation
Czech Swimming Federation

PK
PK
PK
NW
PK
PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
PK
PK

1:00.15
59.78
58.40
57.20
58.33
59.00

1:00.04

1:01.96

1:00.84
1:00.29
59.55
58.40
59.49
1:00.22
1:00.63
1.01.59

1:02.65
1:02.26
1:02.35
1:04.80

Obstuga zawodéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice

www.swimart.pl

e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl

Splash Meet Manager, 11.58223

Registered to SMS SwimArt Myslenice

5/5/2019 11:58 - Strona 1


www.swimart.pl
mailto:zawody@swimart.pl

