

of Sport and Tourism International Junior Swimming Competition V4 Olympic Hopes Meeting 2019 of the Republic of Poland O wi cim. 4 - 5/5/2019 O wi cim, 4 - 5/5/2019





Konkurencja 28 5/5/2019 - 10:04	Dziewcz t, 100m dowolny			14 - 15 lat Lista startowa
	Rok ur.			
Seria 1 z 3, 10:04				
1 Slušná Lillian	05	Slovak Swimming Federation		1:00.15
2 Cierpialowska Paulina	05	Polish Swimming Federation		59.78
3 Veres Laura	05	Hungarian Swimming Federation		58.40
4 Nyirádi Réka	04	Hungarian Swimming Federation		57.20
5 Gusc Wiktoria	04	Polish Swimming Federation		58.33
6 Kmošenová Lea	04	Slovak Swimming Federation		59.00
7 Javorkova Kamila	04	Czech Swimming Federation		1:00.04
8 Drzmiskova Adela	05	Czech Swimming Federation		1:01.96
Seria 2 z 3, 10:06				
1 Galbavá Aneta	05	Slovak Swimming Federation	PK	1:00.84
2 Szczudlo Gabriela	05	Polish Swimming Federation	PK	1:00.29
3 Handl Melinda	05	Hungarian Swimming Federation	PK	59.55
4 Tankó Beatrix	04	Hungarian Swimming Federation	NW	58.40
5 Maciuszek Wiktoria	04	Polish Swimming Federation	PK	59.49
6 Rihova Barbora	04	Czech Swimming Federation	PK	1:00.22
7 Pál Adél	05	Hungarian Swimming Federation	PK	1:00.63
8 Amilkiewicz Aleksandra	05	Polish Swimming Federation	PK	1:01.59
Seria 3 z 3, 10:08				
2 Fiedorová Markéta	05	Slovak Swimming Federation	PK	NT
3 Kowalska Klara	05	Polish Swimming Federation	PK	1:02.65
4 Polakova Dominika	04	Czech Swimming Federation	PK	1:02.26
5 urišová Jaroslava	04	Slovak Swimming Federation	PK	1:02.35
6 Jirkova Eliska	05	Czech Swimming Federation	PK	1:04.80